
LESSON PLAN    

Session: 2024-25                                                                    Class: M.A (P) History 

Nomenclature of the paper: Early Societies                    Paper Code: M24-HIS-101 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Sharmila Poonia 

Course type – CC-1 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Origin and development of human societies: From hunter 

gatherers to the settled societies. 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Emergence of early civilization: Mesopotamia: origin of city, 

states and rise of empires.  

12.08.24-17.08.24 Sumerian and Babylonian, Akkadian and their contribution. 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Greece – City, states of Athens, Sparta : Polis, culture and slavery, 

GrecoPersian wars and Pelponnesian wars. 

27.08.24-31.08.24  Rome- Emergence of the empire, slave system, Decline of the 

empire. 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 China- Beginning of civilization, middle Kingdom, shang 

civilization. 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Mayan and Inca civilization, social- economic life, arts, science 

and technology. 

16.09.24-21.09.24  Egypt- Religion, social stratification and slavery.  

24.09.24-28.09.24 Mongol society- Tribal formation and organisation and unification 

process. 

30.09.24 Early society in Arabia : Families, class and alliances. 

 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Early (Harappa) civilization of India : First urbanisation , society 

and culture..  

07.10.24-11.10.24 The Vedic age- Literature, culture and social stratification from 

varna to jati and untouchability. 

14.10.24-19.10.24  The spiritual revolution – Jainism and Buddhism 

21.10.24-26.10.24  Early empires ( Mauryan and Gupta ) : Agrarian basis, society and 

culture. 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

November 

 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Short questions 

11.11.24-16.11.24 Short questions 

18.11.24-23.11.24 Revision 

25.11.24-30.11.24 Revision 

 

                                                 

   



LESSON PLAN 

 

Session: 2024 -25                                                                        Class: MA (P)  

Nomenclature of the paper: Rise of Modern World             Paper Code: M24-HIS-102 

Name of the Faculty: Dr. Ravinder Kaur 

Course Type: CC 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

 

 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Transition from Feudalism to Capitalism in Early 

Modern Europe 

 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Renaissance: Origins & Social Roots, Growth and 

Long-term Impact 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Reformation: Origins & Growth-From 

Lutheranism to English Reformation 

 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Counter-Reformation and Long-term Effects of 

Reformation 

27.08.24-31.08.24 Portuguese and Spanish Voyages and the 

Exploration of the "New World' 

 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Early Colonial System: Motives, Process and 

Consequences of Colonization of Americas 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Economic Development during 16th Century. 

Shift of Economic Balance from the 

Mediterranean to Atlantic Region 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Scientific Revolution: Emergence of Scientific 

Academies and Universities in Europe 

24.09.24-28.09.24 Printing Revolution and its Impact 

30.09.24 Revolution in War Techniques 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Rise of Nationalism in Early Modem Europe and 

its Consequences 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Glarious Revolution: Nature and Impact 

14.10.24-19.10.24 American Revolution - Nature and Impact 

21.10.24-26.10.24 French Revolution- Nature and Impact 

Vacations 27.10.24- 03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Patterns of Despotism and Absolutism in Early 

Modem Europe 

11.11.24-16.11.24 Revision 

18.11.24-23.11.24 Revision 

25.11.24-30.11.24 Revision 

 

  



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                                         Class: MA-(P) 

Nomenclature of the paper: East Asia in Modern Time-1  Paper Code: M24-HIS-103 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Ravinder Kaur 

Course Type: CC 

 

Month Week Topics to be Covered 

 

 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Shaping Forces of Modern China:Chines 

Feudalism:Gentry,Bureaucracy,Peasantry  The Canton 

System of Trade ,Opium War I 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Opium War II ,Western Financial Imperialism:Open Door 

Policy 

12.08.24-17.08.24  Intellectual Awakening and the Rise of Chinese Republic: 

The Agrarian and Popular Movements Taiping Revolt and 

Yi Ho Tuan (Boxer revolt) 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Intellectual Awakening in Modern China 

27.08.24-31.08.24 Revolution of 1911 and the Formation of the Chinese 

Republic: Dr. Sun Yat Sen-Ideology and Contribution 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Political Struggle and the Civil War: May 4th Movement 

of 1919: Nature and Significance 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Nationalism and Communism in China (1921-1937): The 

First United Front Rise of the Chinese Communist Party 

(CCP)-Early Agenda and Initiatives in Jiangxi Period 

16.09.24-21.09.24 The Kuomintang and its Relations with CCP 

24.09.24-28.09.24 Founding of the Peoples' Republic: The Long March   

30.09.24 The Communist Revolution, 1945-1949 

 

 

 October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Founding of the Peoples Republic: Mao Tse Tung-

Ideology and Contribution  

07.10.24-11.10.24 Contribution Land Collectivization 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Economic Reforms in China 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Cultural Revolution 

Vacations 27.10.24- 03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Revision short question  

11.11.24-16.11.24 Revision Short question 

18.11.24-23.11.24 Revision 

25.11.24-30.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN 

Session 2024-25                                                                          Class: M.A I 

Nomenclature of the paper: State in Indian History-I              Paper Code: M24-HIS-104 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Gurvinder Kaur 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24 -03.08.24 

 

Sources of Medieval Indian States : Polity, 

Archaeological, Archival, Contemporary writings, 

Travel Accounts and European Factory records 

05.08.24- 10.08.24 Islamic Theory of State 

12.08.24 -17.08.24 Theory of Kingship: Balban ,Ala-ud-din-Khalji 

and the Afghans 

19.08.24 - 24.08.24 Administration under the Sultans  

26.08.24 -31.08.24 Iqtadari System Law and Legal Institutions 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24 -07.09.24 The Mughal State: Nature and Function 

Akbar’s theory of Kingship 

09.09.24 -14.09.24 Law and Legal Institutions 

16.09.24 -21.09.24 Evolving Composition and Nature of Nobility and 

its Role 

23.09.24 - 29.09.24 State and Orthodoxy; Ulema and Brahmans 

30.09.24 State and Orthodoxy; Ulema and Brahmans 

 

 

 

October 

01.10.24 - 05.10.24 Policy towards Non-Muslims 

07.10.24 -12.10.24 External Relations 

14.10.24 - 19.10.24 Administration under the  Mughals with special 

reference to Mansabdari, Jagirdari and Zamindari 

System 

21.10.24 - 26.10.24 Administration under the  Mughals with special 

reference to Mansabdari, Jagirdari and Zamindari 

System 

Vacations 27.10.24 -03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Socio Economic Basis of the Mughal State; Local 

Alliance and conflicts among the Nobles ; 

institutional crisis and decline of the Mughal 

Empire 

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 State formation in south India; Nature of Medieval 

Southern States with special reference to 

Vijaynagar and Bahmani kingdoms idea of 

kingship, the Amaram System, 

18.11.24 -23.11.24 Nature of 18th century regional states: Marathas, 

Mysore and Sikhs; Administration under the 

regional states.  

25.11.24-30.11.24 Revision 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                                        Class:  M.A (P) History 

Nomenclature of the paper: History of Europe-I (1789-1871)     Course Code: M24-HIS-105 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Shabnam Bharti 

Course Type: DEC 

  

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 French Revolution: Crisis of Old Regime 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Intellectual Currents 

Growth of Democratic Institutions 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Impact of the Revolution 

Napoleon Bonaparte: Emergence and Downfall 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Continental System of Napoleon Bonaparte  

27.08.24-31.08.24 Congress of Vienna and Reconstruction of Europe 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 The Concert of Europe: Nature, Growth and 

Failure 

09.09.24-14.09.24 The Metternich System and the Conservative 

Europe 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Revolution of 1830 

24.09.24-28.09.24 Revolution of 1848 

30.09.24 Second French Republic 

 

         October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Second Empire 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Unification of Italy 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Unification of Germany 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Process of Change in Political Economy 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 The Eastern Question 

Ethnicity and Nationalism among the Balkan  

States 

 11.11.24-16.11.24 Independence of Greece 

Crimean War 

Short Questions 

 18.11.24-23.11.24 Short Questions 

Revision 

25.11.24-30.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                                                  Class: M.A. II 

Nomenclature of the paper: Historiography                                  Paper Code: XVII 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Gurvinder Kaur 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

 

August 

01.08.24 -03.08.24 Meaning of History 

05.08.24 -10.08.24 Scope  of History 

12.08.24 -17.08.24 Nature of History  

19.08.24 - 24.08.24 Historical Evidence: Nature and  Transmission  

26.08.24 -31.08.24 History and  Allied Discipline  

 

 

September 

02.09.24 -07.09.24 History and  Allied Discipline 

09.09.24 -14.09.24 Objectivity in History  

16.09.24 -21.09.24 Causation in History                                                          

23.09.24 - 29.09.24 Early trends of Historiography: Greeco Tradition 

Chinese Tradition  

30.09.24 Roman Tradition  

 

 

October 

01.10.24 - 05.10.24 Roman Tradition 

07.10.24 -12.10.24 Ancient Indian Tradition 

14.10.24 - 19.10.24 Ancient Indian Tradition, Medieval 

Historiography Western approach of History  

21.10.24 - 26.10.24 Medieval Historiography :Western approach of 

History  

Vacations 27.10.24 -03.11.24 Diwali  Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Persian Tradition 

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 Arabic Tradition 

18.11.24 -23.11.24 Revision 

25.11.24-30.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN    

Session: 2024-25                                                                           Class: M.A (F)  

Nomenclature of the paper: History of Haryana-I                Paper Code: Paper XVIII 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Shabnam Bharti 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Meaning, scope and objectives of regional history 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Main Sources of Medieval History of Haryana 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Modern Sources of History of Haryana 

Aims of the Invasion of Turks 

Establishment of the Turkish Hegemony 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Invasions of Mahmud Ghaznavi on Haryana 

Achievements of Muhammad Ghori in Haryana 

Extent of Delhi Sultanate and resistance of the people of Haryana 

27.08.24-31.08.24 Polity of Sultans 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Administrative Set up under the Sultans in Haryana 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Polity of Mughals 

First battle of Panipat 

Second battle of Panipat 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Administrative Set up under the Mughals in Haryana 

24.09.24-28.09.24 Main Causes of Downfall of Mughal 

Empire 

Rise of Sikh power in Haryana 

30.09.24 Rise of Jats in Haryana 

 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Rise of Maratha power in Haryana 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Third battle of Panipat 

Rise and Decline of George Thomas 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Establishment of East India Company rule in Haryana 

Administration of East India Company 1803-1857: Civil, Judicial 

and Land Revenue 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Anti -British revolts in Haryana during pre-1857 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

November 

 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Main causes of uprising of 1857 in Haryana 

Role of Haryana in the Revolt of 1857 

11.11.24-16.11.24 Impact of Revolt of 1857 in Haryana 

Aftermath of the Revolt : Merger with Punjab and New 

Administrative Set up 

Short Questions 

18.11.24-23.11.24 Short Questions 

Revision 

25.11.24-30.11.24 Revision 

 



LESSON PLAN 
                          

Session 2024-25                                                                             Class: MA (F) 

 

Nomenclature of the paper: Modern India                             Paper Code:  XIX opt-i 

 

Name of the Faculty: Dr. Ravinder Kaur 

 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

 

 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 The British Raj: Transfer of power from East India 

Company to the crown 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Authorities at London:British Indian Government 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Provincial Government, Local self Government 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Colonial control:Land Revenue Administration  

27.08.24-31.08.24 Civil Administration Indian Civil services and 

Bureaucracy  

 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Law and Judicial Administration  

09.09.24-14.09.24 Fiscal and Financial Administration  

16.09.24-21.09.24 Foreign Relations with Afghanistan  

 

24.09.24-28.09.24 Relations with  Burma,Tibet and Persia Gull 

30.09.24 Relations with Princely States 

 

 

 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Process of Modernization:Capitalist Change and 

Emergence of New social Order 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Pattern of Urbanization  Growth of Press and its 

Impact  

14.10.24-19.10.24 Growth of Literature and its Impact Bengali and 

Hindi  

21.10.24-26.10.24 Culture Renaissance  

Vacations 27.10.24- 03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Revision Short question 

11.11.24-16.11.24 Revision Short question 

18.11.24-23.11.24 Revision 

 25.11.24-30.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                                                       Class: M.A (F)  

Nomenclature of the paper: Social History of India 1200-1947                 Paper- IV 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Sharmila Poonia 

  

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Social History of India: Sources and Approaches:  

05.08.24-10.08.24 Indian Social Institution: Tribe, Caste (as well as 

Untouchability) 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Class and Community; Medieval Indian Society: 

Urban and Rural. 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Social Transition in Medieval India: Impact of 

Islam.  

27.08.24-31.08.24 Stratification and Mobility: Position of Women 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Educational Systems and Institutions: Syncretic 

Tradition and Cultural Synthesis. 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Colonial Intervention and Social Transition: The 

British Social Policy  

16.09.24-21.09.24 Western Ideas-Role of Orientalists 

24.09.24-28.09.24 Evangelicals and Utilitarian’s 

30.09.24 Social Legislations and Social Reforms; Growth of 

Modern Education. 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Social Change in Colonial India; - 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Rise of New Social Classes, 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Transition in Caste Ridden Society 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Debate on Sanskritization and 

Institutions/Dalitization; 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

November 04.11.24-09.11.24 Short questions 

 11.11.24-16.11.24 Short Questions 

 18.11.24-23.11.24 Revision 

25.11.24-30.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN    

Session: 2024-25                                                                   Class: M.A (F)  

Subject: Economic History of India (1200-1947)                     Paper Code: Paper XXI (opt-i) 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Shabnam Bharti 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Sources of Medieval Indian Economic History 

Sources of Modern Indian Economic History 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Problems and issues of Indian Economic History 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Different Approaches and limitations of Indian Economic 

History 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Structure of Medieval Indian Economy: Rural and Urban 

Economic Basis of Medieval Indian State 

27.08.24-31.08.24 Mode of Production: Agricultural 

Mode of Production: Non-Agricultural 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Manufactures for External Market 

Debate on Agrarian Crisis 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Conquest of the British and new Colonial Mode of 

production: Emphasis on Export crops and Commodities 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Agrarian settlements and Land Revenue 

Commercialization of Agriculture 

24.09.24-28.09.24 Change in land Relations, Problem of Rural Indebtedness 

November 30.09.24 Frequency of Famines and the British Policy 

 

 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Laissez faire and rise of Capitalism 

Flow of Foreign Capital and its Impact 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Effects of free Trade policy, Decline of Handicraft 

Industry 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Aims of construction of Railways in India 

Development of Railways in India 

New Guarantee System 

Impacts of Railways 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Rise of modern Industries: Cotton, Textile, Jute, Iron and 

Steel 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Tariff and Excise Duties 

11.11.24-16.11.24 Drain of Wealth: Different Channels 

Short Questions 

18.11.24-23.11.24 Short Questions 

Revision 

25.11.24-30.11.24 Revision 

 



LESSON PLAN    

Session: 2024-25                                                                          Class: B. A I (General) 

Nomenclature of the paper: Idea of Bharat                           Paper Code: B-23-HIS-101 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Gurvinder Kaur 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

             July 

22.07.24 -27.07.24 The Concept of Bharatvarsha: Indian Knowledge 

Traditions: Understanding of Bharatvarsha and its 

Political Contours 

29.07.24- 30.07.24 Indian Concept of Time and Space 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24 -03.08.24 The Historical glory of Ancient Indian Literature: 

Vedas, Upanishads, Purans 

05.08.24 -10.08.24 Jain and Buddhist Literature 

12.08.24 -17.08.24 Indian Perception of Dharma  

19.08.24 - 24.08.24  Indian Perception of Darshan 

26.08.24 -31.08.24 The Concept of Vasudhava Kutumbakam: Man, 

Family, Society and World 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24 -07.09.24 Polity and Governance: Concept of Janpada 

09.09.24 -14.09.24 Concept of  Gram Swarajya 

Salient Features of Indian Arts 

16.09.24 -21.09.24 Salient Features of Indian Culture 

23.09.24 - 29.09.24 Science, Technology & Mathematics in Ancient 

India 

30.09.24 Health Consciousness : Ayurveda, Yoga and 

Naturopathy 

 

 

October 

01.10.24 - 05.10.24 Health Consciousness : Ayurveda, Yoga and 

Naturopathy 

07.10.24 -12.10.24 Environmental Conservation: Indian View 

14.10.24 - 19.10.24 Indian Economic Thoughts: Agriculture, Industry,  

21.10.24 - 26.10.24 Trade and Maritime Commerce 

Vacations 27.10.24 -03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Maps 

Political Contours of ancient Bharatvarsha 

Places of Indian Arts in ancient times 

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 Important Janpadas of ancient India 

Maritime Commerce in ancient India 

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN    

Session: 2024-25                                                                      Class: B. A I (General) Minor  

Nomenclature of the paper: Indian History and Culture           Paper Code: B23-HIS-103 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Khusboo  

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

 

July 

22.07.24 -27.07.24 Indian knowledge traditions: idea of history and 

concept of time and space 

29.07.24- 30.07.24 Ancient Indian literature and its historicity : 

Vedas, Ramayana. 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24 -03.08.24 Ancient Indian literature and its historicity: 

Mahabharata, Puranasand Tripatakas  

05.08.24 -10.08.24 Historical understanding in India: Myths and 

reality. 

12.08.24 -17.08.24 Feudal culture in India. 

19.08.24 - 24.08.24  Religion, gender in Indian culture. 

26.08.24 -31.08.24 Caste in Indian culture. 

 

 

September 

02.09.24 -07.09.24 Social status of the subaltern Groups. 

09.09.24 -14.09.24 Status of women across the religions and cast. 

16.09.24 -21.09.24 Great and little traditions of Indian culture. 

23.09.24 - 29.09.24 Emergency of composite culture in medieval 

Times. 

30.09.24 Main components of cultural heritage. 

 

 

October 

01.10.24 - 05.10.24 The city and civil society in Indian history and 

culture performing arts. 

07.10.24 -12.10.24 Fair and festivals 

14.10.24 - 19.10.24 Changing cultural identity in the age globalization. 

21.10.24 - 26.10.24 Short questions 

Vacations 27.10.24 -03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Short questions 

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 Revision 

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN    

Session: 2024-25                                                                 Class: B.A-II (Major), Section-A 

Nomenclature of the paper: History of India (1206-1757)    Course Code: B23-HIS-301 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Shabnam Bharti 

Course Type: CC/MCC 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 Emergence of Delhi Sultanate: Qutubuddin Aibek 

29.07.24-30.07.24 Iltutmish 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Balban 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Consolidation of Delhi Sultanate: AlauddinKhilji and 

Muhammad Tughlaq 

12.08.24-17.08.24 State Apparatus of Delhi Sultanate: Polity, 

Administration (especially Iqtadari) and Economy 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Rise of Bahmani Empire and its Administrative Set Up 

27.08.24-31.08.24 Rise of Vijaynagar Empire and its Administrative Set Up 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Bhakti Movement and Sufism 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Establishment of Mughal Rule: Babur and Humayun 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Shershah Suri and his Administration  

24.09.24-28.09.24 The Great Mughals: Akbar to Aurangzeb – Polity 

30.09.24 The Great Mughals: Akbar to Aurangzeb – Policies 

 

 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Mughal Systems: Mansabdari, Zabti 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Mughal Systems: Jagirdari and Izaradari 

Society and Economy under Mughals 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Disintegration of Mughal Empire Emergence of 

Regional Powers: Bengal, Hyderabad  

21.10.24-26.10.24 Marathas and Sikhs 

Rivalry between European Powers in India and Wars of 

Carnatic Conquest of East India Company over Bengal: 

Battle of Plessey 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Maps (India): Expansion of Alauddin Khilji’s Empire 

Political Conditions of India in 1526 Extent of Mughal 

Empire at the Death of Akbar (1605) Extent of Mughal 

Empire at the Death of Aurangzeb (1707) 

Objective Type Questions 

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 Revision 

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN  
 

Session: 2024-25                                                                   Class: BA II(Major), Section-B 

 

Nomenclature of the paper: History of India (1206-1757)      Paper Code: B23-HIS-301 

 

Name of the Faculty: Dr. Ravinder Kaur  

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

          July 22.07.24-27.07.24 Emergence of Delhi Sultanate: Qutubuddin Aibek 

29.07.24-30.07.24 Iltutmish 

 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Balban 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Consolidation of Delhi Sultanate: AlauddinKhilji 

and Muhammad Tughlaq 

12.08.24-17.08.24 State Apparatus of Delhi Sultanate: Polity, 

Administration (especially Iqtadari) and Economy 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Rise of Bahmani Empire and its Administrative 

Set Up 

27.08.24-31.08.24 Rise of Vijaynagar Empire and its Administrative 

Set Up 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Bhakti Movement and Sufism 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Establishment of Mughal Rule: Babur and 

Humayun 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Shershah Suri and his Administration  

24.09.24-28.09.24 The Great Mughals: Akbar to Aurangzeb – Polity 

30.09.24 The Great Mughals: Akbar to Aurangzeb – 

Policies 

 

 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Mughal Systems: Mansabdari, Zabti 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Mughal Systems: Jagirdari and Izaradari 

Society and Economy under Mughals 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Disintegration of Mughal Empire Emergence of 

Regional Powers: Bengal, Hyderabad  

21.10.24-26.10.24 Marathas and Sikhs 

Rivalry between European Powers in India and 

Wars of Carnatic Conquest of East India Company 

over Bengal: Battle of Plessey 

Vacations 27.10.24- 03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Maps (India): Expansion of Alauddin Khilji’s 

Empire Political Conditions of India in 1526 

Extent of Mughal Empire at the Death of Akbar 

(1605) Extent of Mughal Empire at the Death of 

Aurangzeb (1707) 

 11.11.24 - 16.11.24 Revision 

 18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                       Class: B.A.-III (G) History, Section-A 

Subject: Rise of Modern World, Opt (ii)                      Paper Code: HR-25(II) 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Sharmila Poonia 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Transition from Feudalism in Europe. 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Transition from Capitalism in Europe. 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Renaissance:Origins and Emergence. Effects and Results. 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Reformation:Origins and Effects. 

27.08.24-31.08.24 Reformation:Emergence and Results. 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Shift of Economic balance from the Mediterranean to 

Atlantic Region. 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Early Colonial System:Motives,Processand Consequences 

of Colonization in Americas. 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Mercantile Revolution:Origins and Results. 

24.09.24-28.09.24 Scientific Revolution:Origins and Impacts. 

November 30.09.24 Glorious Revolution:Origins and Results. 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Industrial Revolution:Origins,Progress  and Impacts. 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Agricultural:Origins,Progress  and Impacts. 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Important Centers of Renaissance-Map and Short 

questions. 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Important Centers of Reformation- Map and Short 

questions. 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Major Places Connected with Industrial Revolution-Map 

and Short questions. 

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 Capitalist Powers of Europe-Map and Short questions. 

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN    

Session: 2024-25                                                Class: B.A. 3rd year (G) History, Section-B  

Subject: Rise of modern world, opt (II)            Paper Code: HR-25(II) 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Khusboo  

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24 -27.07.24 Transition from feudalism in Europe 

29.07.24- 30.07.24 Transition from capitalism in Europe 

 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24 -03.08.24 Renaissance: origins and emergence, effects and 

results. 

05.08.24 -10.08.24 Reformation: origins and effects. 

12.08.24 -17.08.24 Reformation: emergency and results. 

19.08.24 - 24.08.24 Shifting of economic balance from the 

Mediterranean to Atlantic region. 

26.08.24 -31.08.24 Early colonial system: motives , processand  

consequences of colonization in Americas 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24 -07.09.24 Mercantile revolution: origins and results. 

09.09.24 -14.09.24 Scientific revolution: origins and impacts. 

16.09.24 -21.09.24 Glorious revolution: origins and results. 

23.09.24 - 29.09.24 Industrial revolution: origins, progress and 

impacts.  

30.09.24 Agricultural revolution: origins, progress and 

impacts.  

 

 

 

 

October 

01.10.24 - 05.10.24 Important centres of Renaissance- map and short 

questions. 

07.10.24 -12.10.24 Important centres of reformation- map and short 

questions. 

14.10.24 - 19.10.24 Major places connected with industrial revolution- 

map and short questions.  

21.10.24 - 26.10.24 Major places connected with industrial revolution- 

map and short questions 

Vacations 27.10.24 -03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Revision  

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 Revision  

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN  
 

Session: 2024-25                                                  Class: BA I (Hons.) Single Major Subject 

 

Nomenclature of the paper: Idea of Bharat    Paper Code: B23-HIS-101 

 

Name of the Faculty: Dr. Ravinder Kaur 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 The concept of Bharatvarsha:Indian Knowledge 

Tradition: Understanding of Bharatvarsha and its 

Political contours Indian concept of Time and 

Space 

29.07.24-30.07.24 The Historical Glory of Ancient Indian 

Literature:Verdes,Upanishad,EpicPuranas 

 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Jain and Buddhist Literature, Ancient Indian 

Education system 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Dharma,Philosophy, Art and Culture  

12.08.24-17.08.24 Indian Perception of Dharma and Darshan 

20.08.24-24.08.24 The Concept of 

Vasudhaivakutumbakam:Man,Family, Society and 

World  

27.08.24-31.08.24 Polity and Governance:concept of Janpads and 

Gram Swarjya 

 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Science, Environment and Technology:Science, 

Technology and Mathematic in Ancient India 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Science, Environment and Technology:Science, 

Technology and Mathematic in Ancient India 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Health consciousness (science of Life):Ayurveda, 

Yoga and Naturopathy  

24.09.24-28.09.24 Environmental conservation:Indian view Indian 

Economic Thoughts:Agriculture 

30.09.24 Industry, Trade and Martime commerce  

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Map:Poltical contours of Ancient Bharatvarsha 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Places of Indian Art in ancient times  

14.10.24-19.10.24 Important Janpads of Ancient Indian, Martime 

commerce in ancient India  

21.10.24-26.10.24 Revision short question  

Vacations 27.10.24- 03.11.24  Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Revision 

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 Revision 

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 

 



 

LESSON PLAN    

Session: 2024-25                                                 Class: B.A-I (Hons.) Single Major Subject 

Nomenclature of the paper: Ancient World  Paper Code: Paper-I- B23-HIS-102 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Sharmila Poonia 

Course Code- MCC-2 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 Evolution of Human Kind. 

29.07.24-30.07.24 Paleolithic culture. 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Mesolithic Cultures. 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Food Production. 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Beginning of Agriculture. 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Beginning of Animal Husbandry. 

27.08.24-31.08.24 Civilization of Mesopotamia. Mesopotamia’s  Polity. 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Mesopotamia’s Economy. Mesopotamia’s Society. 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Mesopotamia’s Culture, Arts. 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Mesopotamia’s Science. Mesopotamia’s Technology. 

24.09.24-28.09.24 Civilization of Egypt: Polity, Economy. 

30.09.24 Society, Culture, Arts, Science and Technology. 

 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Civilization of China: Polity, Economy, Society, Culture, Arts, 

Science and Technology 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Nomadic groups in Central and West Asia: Their Society, 

Culture and Economy. 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Use of Iron and its Implications, Ancient Greece and Rome: 

Agrarian Economy, Trade and Urbanization. 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Political Apparatus: Athenian Democracy, Roman Republic 

and Roman Empire Fall of Roman Empire. 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

November 

 

 

 

 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 

Map –  

• Main sites of Paleolithic and Mesolithic Cultures, 

• Extent and Important places connected with the 

Civilization of Mesopotamia. 

• Extent and Important places connected with the 

Civilization of Mesopotamia, 

• Extent and Important places connected with the 

Civilization of Egypt and Greek Civilization. 

 

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 Revision 

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                 Class: B.A-II (Hons) Single Major subject 

Subject: History of India (1206-1757)                     Course Code: B23-HIS-301 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Sharmila Poonia 

Course Type: MCC-4 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 Emergence of Delhi Sultanate: Qutubuddin Aibek 

29.07.24-30.07.24 Iltutmish 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Balban 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Consolidation of Delhi Sultanate: AlauddinKhilji and 

Muhammad Tughlaq 

12.08.24-17.08.24 State Apparatus of Delhi Sultanate: Polity, 

Administration (especially Iqtadari) and Economy 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Rise of Bahmani Empire and its Administrative Set Up 

27.08.24-31.08.24 Rise of Vijaynagar Empire and its Administrative Set Up 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Bhakti Movement and Sufism 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Establishment of Mughal Rule: Babur and Humayun 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Shershah Suri and his Administration  

24.09.24-28.09.24 The Great Mughals: Akbar to Aurangzeb – Polity 

30.09.24 The Great Mughals: Akbar to Aurangzeb – Policies 

 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Mughal Systems: Mansabdari, Zabti 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Mughal Systems: Jagirdari and Izaradari 

Society and Economy under Mughals 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Disintegration of Mughal Empire Emergence of 

Regional Powers: Bengal, Hyderabad  

21.10.24-26.10.24 Marathas and Sikhs 

Rivalry between European Powers in India and Wars of 

Carnatic Conquest of East India Company over Bengal: 

Battle of Plessey 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

November 

 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 

Maps (India): Expansion of Alauddin Khilji’s Empire 

Political Conditions of India in 1526 Extent of Mughal 

Empire at the Death of Akbar (1605) Extent of Mughal 

Empire at the Death of Aurangzeb (1707) 

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 Revision 

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN    

Session: 2024-25                                                             Class: B.A. II Single major subject 

Nomenclature of the paper: Medieval World             Paper Code: B23- HIS-302 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Gurvinder Kaur 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24 -27.07.24 From Subsistence Economy to Feudal Economy in 

Europe(from 7th century to 15th centuries) 

29.07.24- 30.07.24 Nature of Feudalism in Europe 

 

 

August 

01.08.24 -03.08.24 Manorial System 

05.08.24 -10.08.24 Organization of production 

12.08.24 -17.08.24 Conditions of Peasants  

19.08.24 - 24.08.24 Conditions of Artisans 

26.08.24 -31.08.24 Technological innovations, Trade and Commerce 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24 -07.09.24 Growth of Towns 

09.09.24 -14.09.24 Medieval Church and State, Rise of Papacy and 

Clergy Class 

16.09.24 -21.09.24 Decline of Feudalism 

23.09.24 - 29.09.24 Arab before Islam 

30.09.24 Emergence of Islam under Hazrat Muhammad and 

Pious Caliphs 

 

 

 

October 

01.10.24 - 05.10.24 Emergence of Islam under Hazrat Muhammad and 

Pious Caliphs 

07.10.24 -12.10.24 Evolution of Islamic State Umayyads and 

Abbasids 

14.10.24 - 19.10.24 Islamic World: Society, Education, Literature, Art 

and Architecture 

21.10.24 - 26.10.24 Religious Development: Origins of Sufism 

Trade and Commerce, 

Vacations 27.10.24 -03.11.24 Diwali 

 

 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Urbanization 

 

 

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 

Maps 

Major ports and Urban centers in Medieval world 

Expansion of Islam under Prophet Muhammad 

Extent of Arab Empire up to 732 A. D 

Arab Empire in 1258 A. D 

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN    

Session: 2024-25                                                    Class: B.A. 3rd year (Hons) History  

Subject: East Asia in Modern Times                          Paper Code: Paper-1 

Name of the faculty:  Mrs. Khusboo  

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24 -27.07.24 The Canton system in China: opium war. 

29.07.24- 30.07.24 Boxer uprising (revolt) 

 

 

August 

01.08.24 -03.08.24 Revolution of 1911 causes and significance. 

05.08.24 -10.08.24 The may 4th movement - causes and effect 

12.08.24 -17.08.24 Communist revolution of 1949- causes and effect. 

19.08.24 - 24.08.24  The meije Restoration in Japan- causes and effect. 

26.08.24 -31.08.24 Foreign policy of Japan 1900- 1919 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24 -07.09.24 Japan and World war 2 – Involvent and effect. 

09.09.24 -14.09.24 Industrial and agriculture transformation in Japan 

after meije Restoration. 

16.09.24 -21.09.24 Social change in Japan after meije Restoration. 

23.09.24 - 29.09.24 Land colectivation and economic change in China 

after 1949. 

30.09.24 Cultural revelation in China. 

 

 

 

October 

01.10.24 - 05.10.24 European colonial expansion  in China map and 

short note. 

07.10.24 -12.10.24 Important parts opened for western powers in 

Japan map and short note. 

14.10.24 - 19.10.24 Important towns and parts of Japan effected during 

World war II map and short note. 

21.10.24 - 26.10.24 Route of long March in China map and short note. 

Vacations 27.10.24 -03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Short questions 

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 Revision  

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   

 Session: 2024-25                                                                        Class: B.A-III (Hons.) 

Subject: Modern India (1858-1947)                                                Paper Code: Paper-II 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Shabnam Bharti 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 Medium of Drain of Wealth 

Impact of the Drain of Wealth 

29.07.24-30.07.24 Social Reform Movements: Brahmo Samaj, Arya Samaj 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Ramkrishan Mission and Swami Vivekanand 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Satyashodhak Samaj, Aligarh Movement 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Aims of construction of Railways in India 

Development of Railways in India 

New Guarantee System, Impacts of Railways 

20.08.24-24.08.24 Rise of Modern Industries 

27.08.24-31.08.24 Modern Press 

Role of Press and Impact 

 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Literature 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Causes of the Rise of Indian Middle Class 

Nature and elements of Middle class 

Importance and Impact of Middle Class 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Causes of Peasant Movement 

Peasant Revolts and Movement 

24.09.24-28.09.24 Position of Industrial Laborers 

30.09.24 Factory Acts 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Labor Organization or Trade Union 

Trade Union Movements 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Depressed Classes Movement 

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar and Dalit Movement 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Changing Position of Women 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Process of Modernization 

Objective Type Questions 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Map (India)- Important Centres of Social Reforms Movements 

Map- Major Centres of Peasants Movements 

Map-Major Centres of Modern Industries 

Map-Major Centres of Labour Movement 

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 Revision 

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 

 

 



LESSON PLAN   

Session: 2024-25                                                                    Class: B. A III Hons 

Subject: History of Russia (1855-1917)                                Paper Code: Paper III (opt-ii) 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Gurvinder Kaur 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24 -27.07.24 Reforms introduced by Alexander II: Abolition of 

serfdom and its Results. 

29.07.24- 30.07.24 Reforms introduced by Alexander II: Local 

Government, Educational and Military Reforms 

 

 

 

         August 

01.08.24 -03.08.24 Problem of Multilingual Groups 

05.08.24 -10.08.24 Policy of Russification in Russia. 

12.08.24 -17.08.24 Policy of Russification in Russia. 

19.08.24 - 24.08.24 Economic and Industrial Development during of 

the 19th century in Russia. 

26.08.24 -31.08.24 Economic and Industrial Development during of 

the 19th century in Russia. 

 

 

September 

02.09.24 -07.09.24 Growth of Revolutionary ideas in Russia:Populism 

09.09.24 -14.09.24 Growth of Revolutionary ideas in Russia: Nihilism 

16.09.24 -21.09.24 Socialism 

23.09.24 - 29.09.24 Social Democrats 

30.09.24 The Russo-Japanese War: causes, events and 

effects. 

 

 

October 

01.10.24 - 05.10.24 The Russo-Japanese War: causes, events and 

effects. 

07.10.24 -12.10.24 Revolution of 1905: causes, Nature and impact. 

14.10.24 - 19.10.24 Russian involvement in First World War:Causes 

21.10.24 - 26.10.24 Russian involvement in First World War: Causes 

Vacations 27.10.24 -03.11.24 Diwali 

 

 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Russian involvement in First World War: Effects  

 

 

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 

Maps 

Political conditions in the Regime of Alexander-II. 

Areas of different Multilingual Groups. 

Industrial centers during the 19th century 

Political conditions on the eve of World War –I 

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN    

Session: 2024-25                                                              Class: B. A I   

Subject: Human values and Ethics                                        Paper Code: VAC-101 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Khusboo  

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

 

July 

22.07.24 -27.07.24 Introduction to value education: meaning, 

objectives, Importance, Need, types 

29.07.24- 30.07.24 Value education and life skills, content, process 

for value education, understanding the difference 

between skills, value & Ethics and their relevance  

 

 

 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24 -03.08.24 Classification of value education: classification of 

value education on the basis of compression 

between values 

05.08.24 -10.08.24 ideology, difference between ideology and values, 

Decision making process 

12.08.24 -17.08.24 Human values and ethics: human ethics need, 

basis, nature, scope, significance 

19.08.24 - 24.08.24  Importance of ethics, principle, components, 

sources, types, relation between values and ethics, 

constitution of India 

26.08.24 -31.08.24 The relevance of human values: integrated 

meaning of integrative character traits related to 

integrated 

 

 

 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24 -07.09.24 Types of integrity integrity in  daily life empathy 

characteristics of empty 

09.09.24 -14.09.24 Skills, types, understanding lok sangrah, 

Brahmavihar, Doctrine  

16.09.24 -21.09.24 Dentology, virtue ethics, utilitarianism 

23.09.24 - 29.09.24 Integrated personality and well being: 

understanding the relationship among self, 

understanding the relationship among identities, 

understanding the relationship between personality 

30.09.24 Understanding dying to created personalities with 

the three goes the theory of sankhya, integrated 

personality with the four consciousnesses in yoga 

 

 

October 

01.10.24 - 05.10.24 Understanding the unified personality with the 

panchakosha in the Upanishads, reaching a 

comprehensive understanding of wellbeing or 

components of wellbeing, relationship between 

wellbeing and happiness 

07.10.24 -12.10.24 Personal ethics and global citizenship: importance 



of business Ethics, major principles, nature, scope, 

characteristic, types, understanding business 

values 

14.10.24 - 19.10.24 Global Citizenship, value of global citizenship: 

equality justice human dignity 

21.10.24 - 26.10.24 Competency based education.   

Vacations 27.10.24 -03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Revision  

11.11.24 - 16.11.24 Revision  

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN  

Session: 2024-25                                                                         Class: B. A I   

Nomenclature of the paper: Haryanvi Dance                           Paper Code: SEC-314 

Name of the faculty: Mrs. Khusboo  

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24 -27.07.24 Introduction to folk dance of Haryana 

29.07.24- 30.07.24 Meaning, definitions, feature of folk dance in 

Haryana 

 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24 -03.08.24 Define the following folk dance of Haryana: 

Gugga, jhumar, Phag dance, Dhap. 

05.08.24 -10.08.24 Define the following folk dance of Haryana: 

dhamaal, loor , khodiya, Rasiya. 

12.08.24 -17.08.24 Define the Haryanvi folk dance costumes and 

ornaments for male and female dancers. 

19.08.24 - 24.08.24 Importance of nagma in Haryanvi dance. 

26.08.24 -31.08.24 Define in details of the following instruments: 

dholak, nagara, Nagari. 

 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24 -07.09.24 Define in details of the following instruments: 

harmonium, ghungru, sarangi, clarnate, manjira, 

Banjo. 

09.09.24 -14.09.24 Relationship between Haryanvi folk dances and 

aesthetics. 

16.09.24 -21.09.24 The study of musical instruments of Haryana. 

23.09.24 - 29.09.24 Importance of laya and tal in Haryanvi dance. 

30.09.24 Importance of makeup in Haryanvi dance. 

 

 

October 

01.10.24 - 05.10.24 Life sketch of Pt. Lakhmi Chand. 

07.10.24 -12.10.24 Define the followings: Aalha, Bhairavi tabi . 

14.10.24 - 19.10.24 Define the followings: stage presentations, 

formation. 

21.10.24 - 26.10.24 Short questions 

Vacations 27.10.24 -03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24 -09.11.24 Revision  

11.11.24 -16.11.24 Revision  

18.11.24 -22.11.24 Revision 

 


